
K59 BOSTON - SPALDING VIA DONINGTON
MONDAY - FRIDAY (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)
01/04/2019

A Sch M-F/SH Sch B
JOHN ADAMS WY/GS PICK UP ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. 1535 ….. ….. R = PICK UP POINT IS RED LION
BOSTON BUS STN ….. 0725 ….. 1010 1130 1310 1430 1430 ….. 1600 1715
BOSTON MKT PL ….. 0728 ….. 1013 1133 1313 1433 1433 ….. 1603 1718
SLEAFORD RD/MINSTRELS ….. 0733 ….. 1018 1138 1318 1438 1438 1543 1608 1723
SOUTH PARADE ….. ….. ….. 1021 1141 1321 1441 1441 ….. 1611 …..
WELLAND ROAD ….. ….. ….. 1022 1142 1322 1442 1442 ….. 1612 …..
WYBERTON CHAIN BRIDGE ….. 0738 ….. 1024 1144 1324 1444 1444 1545 1614 1725 Sch = SCHOOL DAYS ONLY
HUBBERTS BRIDGE ….. ….. ….. 1029 1149 1329 1449 1449 ….. ….. ….. SH = SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
KIRTON HOLME ….. 0743 ….. 1031 1151 1331 1451 1451 1550 1619 1730 S/D = SET DOWN ONLY
SWINESHEAD CHURCH ….. 0752 0846 1039 1159 1339 1459 1459 1600 1626 1738 M-F = MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY
BICKER ….. 0758 0852 1045 1205 1345 1505 1505 1605R 1632 1744 SH = SCHOOL HOLIDAYS ONLY
DONINGTON MKT PL ….. 0806 0900 1053 1213 1353 1513 1513 1610 1640 1752
DONINGTON COWLEY SCHOOL ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. 1520 ….. ….. ….. …..
QUADRING ….. 0811 0905 1058 1218 1358 1524 1518 ….. 1645 …..
GOSBERTON 0645 0814 0908 1101 1221 1401 1531 1521 ….. 1648 …..
SURFLEET 0650 0818 0912 1105 1225 1405 1536 1525 ….. 1652 …..
PINCHBECK BULL ….. 0822 ….. ….. ….. ….. 1540 ….. ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK CEMETERY 0655 ….. 0917 1110 1230 1410 ….. 1530 ….. 1657 …..
SPALDING BUS STN 0710 0835 0927 1120 1240 1420 1550 1540 ….. 1707 …..

Sch Sch SH Sch Sch Sch M-F/SH
C

SPALDING BUS STN 0710 ….. 0800 0845 0930 1130 1300 1430 1430 ….. 1600 1600 1715
GLEED SCHOOL COMPLEX ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. 1545 ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK/ROSE LANE ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. 1558 ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK/PO ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. 1601 ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK/BULL ….. ….. 0810 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. 1603 ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK /BIRCH GROVE ….. ….. 0811 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. 1604 ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK CEMETERY 0720 ….. ….. 0855 0940 1140 1310 1440 1440 ….. 1610 1610 1725
SURFLEET 0725 ….. 0816 0900 0945 1145 1315 1445 1445 ….. 1615 1615 1730
GOSBERTON 0732 ….. 0823 0907 0952 1152 1322 1452 1452 ….. 1622 1622 1737
QUADRING 0735 ….. 0826 0910 0955 1155 1325 1455 1455 ….. 1625 1625 1740
DONINGTON COWLEY SCHOOL ….. ….. 0830 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
DONINGTON MKT PL 0740 0740 ….. 0915 1000 1200 1330 1500 1500 ….. 1630 1630 1745
BICKER 0749 0747R ….. 0924 1009 1209 1339 1509 1509 ….. SD 1639 SD
SWINESHEAD CHURCH 0752 0750 ….. 0927 1012 1212 1342 1512 1512 ….. SD 1642 SD
KIRTON HOLME 0801 0755 ….. 0936 1021 1221 1351 1521 ….. ….. ….. 1651 …..
HUBBERTS BRIDGE ….. ….. ….. 0938 1024 1224 1354 1524 ….. ….. ….. 1654 …..
WYBERTON CHAIN BRIDGE 0808 0805 ….. 0943 1029 1229 1359 1529 ….. ….. ….. 1659 …..
WELLAND ROAD ….. ….. ….. 0944 1030 1230 1400 1530 ….. ….. ….. 1700 …..
SOUTH PARADE ….. ….. ….. 0945 1031 1231 1401 1531 ….. ….. ….. 1701 …..
SLEAFORD ROAD/MINSTRELS 0815 0810 ….. 0947 1033 1233 1403 1533 ….. ….. ….. 1703 …..
BOSTON BUS STN 0825 ….. ….. 0955 1041 1241 1411 1541 ….. ….. ….. 1711 …..
CLAYTHORNE LA/GS STOP ….. 0820 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
BOSTON HIGH SCHOOL ….. 0825 ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

SATURDAYS ONLY - TEMPORARY TIMETABLE 
06/11/2021 - 31/01/2022

BOSTON BUS STN 0725 ….. 1130 1430 1600 1715
BOSTON MKT PL 0728 ….. 1133 1433 1603 1718
SLEAFORD RD/MINSTRELS 0733 ….. 1138 1438 1608 1723
SOUTH PARADE ….. ….. 1141 1441 1611 …..
WELLAND ROAD ….. ….. 1142 1442 1612 …..
WYBERTON CHAIN BRIDGE 0738 ….. 1144 1444 1614 1725
HUBBERTS BRIDGE ….. ….. 1149 1449 ….. …..
KIRTON HOLME 0743 ….. 1151 1451 1619 1730
SWINESHEAD CHURCH 0752 0846 1159 1459 1626 1738
BICKER 0758 0852 1205 1505 1632 1744
DONINGTON MKT PL 0806 0900 1213 1513 1640 1752
DONINGTON COWLEY SCHOOL ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
QUADRING 0803 0905 1218 1518 1645 …..
GOSBERTON 0811 0908 1221 1521 1648 …..
SURFLEET 0818 0912 1225 1525 1652 …..
PINCHBECK BULL 0822 ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK CEMETERY ….. 0917 1230 1530 1657 …..
SPALDING BUS STN 0835 0927 1240 1540 1707 …..

SPALDING BUS STN 0710 0845 0930 1300 1600 1715
GLEED SCHOOL COMPLEX ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK/ROSE LANE ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK/PO ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK/BULL ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK /BIRCH GROVE ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
PINCHBECK CEMETERY 0720 0855 0940 1310 1610 1725
SURFLEET 0725 0900 0945 1315 1615 1730
GOSBERTON 0732 0907 0952 1322 1622 1737
QUADRING 0735 0910 0955 1325 1625 1740
DONINGTON COWLEY SCHOOL ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
DONINGTON MKT PL 0740 0915 1000 1330 1630 1745
BICKER 0749 0924 1009 1339 1639 1753
SWINESHEAD CHURCH 0752 0927 1012 1342 1642 SD
KIRTON HOLME 0801 0936 1021 1351 1651 …..
HUBBERTS BRIDGE ….. 0938 1024 1354 1654 …..
WYBERTON CHAIN BRIDGE 0808 0943 1029 1359 1659 …..
WELLAND ROAD ….. 0944 1030 1400 1700 …..
SOUTH PARADE ….. 0945 1031 1401 1701 …..
SLEAFORD ROAD/MINSTRELS 0815 0947 1033 1403 1703 …..
BOSTON BUS STN 0825 0955 1041 1411 1711 …..
CLAYTHORNE LA/GS STOP ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..
BOSTON HIGH SCHOOL ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

B = EXTENDS FROM BOSTON HIGH 
SCHOOL ON SCHOOL DAYS
C = PICKS UP AT STONEGATE HIGH 
SCHOOL FIRST

A = PINCHBECK STOP IS ROSE LANE & 
EXTENDS TO  SCHOOLS ON SCHOOL 
DAYS


